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UNDERGRADUATE

COURSES /74 1ED

Italy

Academic year
2025/26

ied.edu/how-to-apply

ITALIAN AND UE ENROLMENT TUITION TOTAL/
STUDENTS FEE FEE YEAR

€5.900,00 €8.400,00 Tincome bracket
€8.300,00 €10.800,00 Ilincome bracket
€10.700,00 €13.200,00 IIlincome bracket
€2.500,00
€13.100,00 €15.600,00 IVincome bracket
€15.500,00 €18.000,00 Vincome bracket
€17.900,00 €20.400,00 VIincome bracket
EXTRA-UE ENROLMENT TUITION TOTAL/
STUDENTS FEE FEE YEAR
€2.500,00 €17.900,00 €20.400,00

Please note

1. IEDassigns contribution brackets based on the income and asset situation of the student’s family, as calculated with the ISE
(Economic Situation Indicator) and certified by a third-party entity (typically a CAAF).
Such indicator can be obtained from the ISEE Universita declaration.
The contribution bracket will be determined taking into account the income, asset and economic situation of the family
integrated with that of the student, if pertinent.
2. Inorderto establish the contribution bracket, the income as calculated above will be reduced by € 10,000 for each child, starting
from the 3%, included in the student’s family of origin. This, up to the limit of the contribution bracket immediately preceding it.
If the documentation required to establish the contribution bracket is not submitted, the highest tuition fee will be applied.
In order to enrol for all First Level Academic Diplomas, an additional regional tax of € 140.00 will be charged.
For the 2025/26 academic year, the annual fee for the Undergraduate Course in Communication Design at IED Cagliari will be
€5,000.00 (€ 1,50000 registration fee + € 3,500.00 tuition fee).
6.  These fees do not include the cost of a prerequisite course in Italian or English required for students who do not possess the
level of proficiency in the language the selected course is taught in.
7. These fees are valid only for new students enrolled in the 2025/26 academic year at their first year of the course.

vk w

IED CONTRIBUTION BRACKET TABLE
I Bracket up to € 50.000,00
Il Bracket  from-€ 50.001,00 up € 75.000,00

i Bracket  from € 75.001,00 up € 100.000,00
IVBracket from € 100.001,00 up € 150.000,00
V Bracket  from € 150.001,00 up € 200.000,00
ViBracket from-€ 200.001,00

IED supports brilliant and motivated students offering financial aid and scholarships.
For more information visit ied.edu/study-in-italy/undegraduate


https://www.ied.edu/study-in-italy/undergraduate
https://www.ied.edu/study-in-italy/undergraduate
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COURSES

(W.\[c]V7.Xc]]

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MILAN ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA

ENG

ITA
ITA
CAGLIARI
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ENG/ITA
FLORENCE ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG

BA: First Level
Academic Diploma
(Equivalentto
Bachelor of Arts)
3years

IED: DiplomaIED
3years

UNDERGRADUATE

COURSE

Cinema**

o icazione e Valori

del Patrimonio Artistico Contemporaneo
CG Animation

Illustrazione e Animazione
MediaDesign

Sound Design

Video Design

Communication Design

FashionDesign

Fashion Stylist

Fashion Marketing and Communication**
GraphicDesign

Interior Design

Photography

Product Design

Jewelry Design

DesigndellaComunicazione
Fashion Design
Interior Design

MediaDesign

Visual Communication Design

Interior Design

Fashion Design

Fashion Stylist

Fashion Marketing and Communication*
Ilustration

Interior and Furniture Design

The above feesare The Courseis subject

yearlyand include toauthorisation by

enrolment fee MUR: * for the 25/26
academicyear.

QUALIFICATION

BA/IED

BA/IED

BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

BA/IED

BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

BA/IED

BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

BA/IED

More details on
coursesare
available atied.edu/
undergraduate

Academic year
2025/26

ied.edu/how-to-apply

TOTAL FEE*

€20.400
€20.400

€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400

€20.400

€5.000
€20.400
€20.400

€20.400

€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400

€20.400

IED offers foundation
coursesinEnglishand
Italian, please check
ied.edu/foundation


https://www.ied.edu/admissions-italy/undergraduate
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
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COURSES

(W.\[c]V7.Xc]]

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROME A

ITA

ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA
ENG/ITA

ENG

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TURIN 1A
ITA
ITA
ITA

ENG/ITA

BA: First Level
Academic Diploma
(Equivalentto
Bachelor of Arts)
3years

IED: DiplomaIED
3years

UNDERGRADUATE

COURSE

CG Animation

Design della Comunicazione
Designdel Gioiello
FashionDesign

Fashion Stylistand Editor
Fotografia

Illustrazione e Animazione
MediaDesign

Product Design

Sound Design
VideoDesignand Filmmaking
GraphicDesign - Motion Graphic
Interior Design

Fashion Marketing and Communication*

Design della Comunicazione
Design del Gioiello e Accessori
FashionDesign

Fotografia

Graphic Design

Illustrazione

Interior Design

Product Design

Transportation Design

The above feesare
yearlyandinclude
enrolment fee

The Courseis subject
toauthorisation by
MUR *for the 25/26
academicyear.

QUALIFICATION

BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

BA/IED

BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED
BA/IED

BA/IED

More details on
coursesare
available atied.edu/
undergraduate

Academic year
2025/26

ied.edu/how-to-apply

TOTAL FEE

€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400

€20.400

€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400
€20.400

€20.400

IED offers foundation
coursesinEnglishand
Italian, please check
ied.edu/foundation


https://www.ied.edu/admissions-italy/undergraduate
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied

